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MHYC CRUISING DIVISION 

 

Where Sailing meets Adventure, Support and Camaraderie 
 

Our aim is to:  

• Encourage and support members to undertake non-competitive cruising 

activities on their own vessel.  

• Encourage competent and safe seamanship. 

• Organise cruises in company, from single day events to longer cruises further 

afield.   

• Hold informative monthly meetings to socialise, share knowledge, organise events and listen to guest 

speakers on many topics. 

• Link with other cruisers and clubs outside of MHYC to encourage cruising overall. 

 

Meetings are held on the third Monday of each month (except December) at MHYC in the Harbourview 

Bistro at 7.30pm with a BYO BBQ starting at 6:30pm.   

 

Our Compass Rose magazine comes out monthly.  You can view past editions here:  

https://www.mhyc.com.au/sailing/cruising/compass-rose-publication  

 

You can find us on Facebook:  Middle Harbour Yacht Club Cruising Division   

 

  

https://www.mhyc.com.au/sailing/cruising/compass-rose-publication
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MHYC CRUISING DIVISION ANNUAL PROGRAM 2019-2020 

Saturday, 7 September 2019 MHYC Season Opening Day & Commodore’s Front Up Cup 

Sunday, 8 September MHYC Get Checked Safety Day 

Monday, 16 September 2019 Cruising Division Meeting 

Sunday, 22 September 2019 Breakfast, Safety Training Workshop followed by CD 090 event & Safety Practical 

Sat, Sun & Mon 5 – 7 Oct 2019 Long Weekend Cruise to Pittwater 

Monday, 21 October 2019  Cruising Division Meeting 

Sunday, 27 October 2019 Make-a-Wish Foundation Charity Sailing Day 

Sat & Sun, 9-10 November 2019 Tapas Tie-Up 

Monday, 18 November 2019 Cruising Division Meeting 

Sunday, 24 November 2019 MHYC Sunday Breakfast and Safety Training Workshop 

Date TBC MHYC Xmas Party 

Sun to Sat, 5 – 11 January 2020 New Year Cruise to Lake Macquarie 

Monday, 20 January 2020 BBQ – No Meeting 

Sat – Mon, 25 – 27 January 2020 Australia Day Holiday Weekend – TBC probably in Harbour 

Monday, 17 February 2020 Cruising Division Meeting 

23 February – 29 February 2020  Late Summer Cruise to Pittwater 

Sat & Sun, 9 – 10 March 2020  Harbour Night Sail and Raft-up 

Monday, 16 March 2020 Cruising Division Meeting 

Sunday, 22 March 2020 MHYC Sunday Breakfast and Safety Training Workshop 

Monday, 20 April 2020 Cruising Division Meeting 

Fri – Mon, 10 – 13 April 2020 Easter Cruise to Pittwater 

Sunday, 26 April 2020 Sunday Breakfast and Safety Training Workshop 

Sunday, 10 May 2020 On-Land Event (TBC) - Mother’s Day 

Monday, 18 May 2020 Cruising Division Meeting 

Sunday, 24 May 2020 Sunday Breakfast and Safety Training Workshop 

Sat- Mon, 6 – 8 June 2020 Queen’s Birthday Weekend (TBC) 

Monday, 15 June 2020 Cruising Division Meeting 

Sat & Sun, 20-21 June 2020 Get Set Safety Checks and Raft-Up 

Sunday, 5 July 2020 Cruising Division Long Lunch 

Monday, 20 July 2020 Cruising Division Meeting 

Sunday, 26 July 2020 Sunday Breakfast and Safety Training Workshop 

Sunday, 9th August 2020 On-Land Event (TBC) 

Monday, 17 August 2020 Cruising Division Meeting 

Sunday, 23 August 2020 Sunday Breakfast and Safety Training Workshop 

 


